

**WOK-CHARRED NOODLES**

	Wheat + Other Cereals	Soy	Fish + Crustaceans	Milk + Milk Products	Peanut / Tree Nut	Egg + Egg Products	Sesame	Sulphites	Lupin
Classic Combination <b>VO</b>	✓	✓				✓	✓	✓	✓
Tangy Pad Thai <b>VO</b>	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Golden Satay <b>VO</b>	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Umami Teriyaki <b>VO</b>	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Fragrant Mongolian <b>VO</b>	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Sticky Pad See Ew <b>VO</b>	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Hot & Spicy Combination <b>VO</b>	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Sizzling Black Bean <b>VO</b>	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓	✓

**FRIED RICE BOWLS**

	Wheat + Other Cereals	Soy	Fish + Crustaceans	Milk + Milk Products	Peanut / Tree Nut	Egg + Egg Products	Sesame	Sulphites	Lupin
Uncle's Veggie Fried Rice <b>VO</b>	✓	✓		*	✓	*	✓	✓	✓
Thai Chilli <b>VO</b>	✓	✓		*	✓	*	✓	✓	✓
KFT (Korean Fried Coated Tofu) <b>VO</b>	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓	✓

**STIR FRIES**

	Wheat + Other Cereals	Soy	Fish + Crustaceans	Milk + Milk Products	Peanut / Tree Nut	Egg + Egg Products	Sesame	Sulphites	Lupin
Seasonal Mixed Veggies <b>V</b>	✓	✓				✓	✓	✓	✓
Thai Basil & Cashew <b>V</b>	✓	✓	*	✓	*	✓	✓	✓	✓
Crispy Sweet & Sour Coated Tofu <b>V</b>	✓	✓				✓	✓	✓	✓

**SIDE EATS**

	Wheat + Other Cereals	Soy	Fish + Crustaceans	Milk + Milk Products	Peanut / Tree Nut	Egg + Egg Products	Sesame	Sulphites	Lupin
Veggie Spring Rolls <b>V</b>	✓		*	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓
Crispy Salt & Pepper Coated Tofu <b>V</b>	✓	✓	*	*		*	✓	✓	✓
Char Siu Pork Buns <b>V</b>	✓	✓				*	✓	✓	✓
Seasonal Greens - Plant-Based Oyster <b>V</b>	✓	✓				✓	✓	✓	✓
Seasonal Greens - Garlic & Soy <b>V</b>		✓	*			*	✓	✓	✓

✓ Contains traces of selected ingredient    \* May contain traces of selected ingredient  
**V** Vegetarian    **O** Remove egg or swap noodles to make vegan

Please note that although we offer vegan and gluten-free options on our menu, we also serve meat and gluten-containing products from our kitchen. Cross-contamination can sometimes unfortunately occur and we cannot guarantee that any items are completely free of allergens.

**NOODLES / RICE**

	Wheat + Other Cereals	Soy	Fish + Crustaceans	Milk + Milk Products	Peanut / Tree Nut	Egg + Egg Products	Sesame	Sulphites	Lupin
Canton <b>V</b> <b>O</b>	✓					✓		✓	✓
Ho Fun <b>V</b>	✓							✓	
Hokkien <b>V</b> <b>O</b>	✓					✓		✓	✓
Pad Thai <b>V</b>								✓	
Rice <b>V</b>									

**PROTEIN**

	Wheat + Other Cereals	Soy	Fish + Crustaceans	Milk + Milk Products	Peanut / Tree Nut	Egg + Egg Products	Sesame	Sulphites	Lupin
Plant-based Beef <b>V</b>		✓						✓	✓
Plant-based Chicken <b>V</b>	✓	✓						✓	
Coated Tofu (soy protein) <b>V</b>	✓	✓						✓	✓

**SAUCES**

	Wheat + Other Cereals	Soy	Fish + Crustaceans	Milk + Milk Products	Peanut / Tree Nut	Egg + Egg Products	Sesame	Sulphites	Lupin
Black Bean <b>V</b>	✓	✓				✓		✓	✓
Hot + Spicy <b>V</b>	✓	✓						✓	✓
Mongolian <b>V</b>	✓	✓					✓	✓	✓
Vegan Oyster <b>V</b>	✓	✓					✓	✓	✓
Satay <b>V</b>	✓	✓		✓	✓		✓	✓	✓
Sweet + Sour <b>V</b>								✓	✓
Teriyaki <b>V</b>	✓	✓						✓	✓
Fried Rice Seasoning <b>V</b>									
Gluten Free Soy (Kikkoman) <b>V</b>		✓						✓	✓
Sweet Chilli Mayo <b>V</b>			*			✓		✓	✓
Mayonnaise <b>V</b>						✓		✓	✓
Sweet Chilli <b>V</b>			*					✓	✓
Chilli Oil <b>V</b>	✓	✓		*	*	*	*	✓	✓

✓ Contains traces of selected ingredient    \* May contain traces of selected ingredient  
**V** Vegetarian    **O** Remove egg or swap noodles to make vegan

Please note that although we offer vegan and gluten-free options on our menu, we also serve meat and gluten-containing products from our kitchen. Cross-contamination can sometimes unfortunately occur and we cannot guarantee that any items are completely free of allergens.